Voting History
All Locals Exceept TISD LEISD
04/27/23
County Ballot Voting

Precinct VUID Voter Name Residence Address Election Name 1
Name Style 1 Method 1

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
291 SCOTT LYNN DRIVE
BOWIE 12 1208775988 AYRES,KELSI JORDAN TEXARKANA TX 75501 POLITICAL SUB BS4 EV 04/27/2023

Ballot Datel

ELECTION
5350 DANIELS CHAPEL 2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 14 1019435038 ESSMAN, NANCY KAY ROAD NEW BOSTON TX POLITICAL SUB BS3 EV 04/27/2023
75570 ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 14 1019508762 GRIFFIN, DON CLAY 418 N FROST STREET NEW POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
BOSTON TX 75570 ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
313 N FROST STREET NEW
BOWIE 14 1019556310 WILLIAMS,RONNY LEE BOSTON TX 75570 POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023

ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 14 1019430859 WILLIAMS, STEPHANIE 313 N FROST STREET NEW POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
CAROL BOSTON TX 75570 ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
20 BUCKSNORT TRAIL NEW
BOWIE 14 1019537372 YOUNG, ALICE J BOSTON TX 75570 POLITICAL SUB BS3 EV 04/27/2023

ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BRIGGS JR,DAVID 409 N LANIER STREET
BOWIE 14A 2186042494 WAYNE NEW BOSTON TX 75570 POiiEi%ii»fUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 14A 1019578405 GRIFFIN, JANET G 418 FROST STREET NEW POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
BOSTON TX 75570 FELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
ELECTION

206 COWLEY STREET NEW 2023 MAY ©TH LOCAL
BOWIE 14A 1019682397 SADLER, EDDIE MAE BOSTON TX 75570 POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023

JACKSON, STEPHANIE 913 N MERRILL STREET

BOWIE 14a 1019808085 RENEE NEW BOSTON TX 75570

ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
SHAW, JEWEL 50 WOODLAND WAY NEW
BOWIE 14A 1022715093 ARGUSTIA BOSTON TX 75570 POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023

ELECTION



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

16

16

16

16A

16A

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

2149233246

2144265897

1019471211

2192455959

2134351586

1019735777

2177112059

1019697824

2184041970

1019681653

1019666586

1019666593

BEATY, LARRY GLEN

BUSH, MARY JOY

LEE, JUDY ANN

BOYD, MACKINLEY
ELIZABETH DREW

MCCARTY, TERRI K

ALLISON, LEANN
MICHELLE

BROWER, SETH SCOTT

BROWN, JOAN

DEAR, HAYLON
MARSHALL

GOODWIN, VICKIE E

GOZA,CLARA

GOZA,CRAIG L

Voting History
All Locals Exceept TISD LEISD
04/27/23

216 WARE STREET
REDWATER TX 75573

465 COUNTY ROAD 1235
REDWATER TX 75573

217 JONES STREET
REDWATER TX 75573

2300 FM 3098 MAUD TX
75567

2300 FM 3098 MAUD TX
75567

516 PECAN STREET MAUD
TX 75567

647 COUNTY ROAD 1201
MAUD TX 75567

626 CEDAR STREET MAUD
TX 75567

508 S HICKORY STREET
MAUD TX 75567

311 MILAM STREET MAUD
TX 75567

353 HOLLY STREET MAUD
TX 75567

353 HOLLY STREET MAUD
TX 75567

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

BS4

Bs4

BS4

Bs4

BS4

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1019624126

1019679343

1209636589

1019358661

1019407555

1200749076

1019842130

1019434297

1019434284

1019651205

1019437842

1019604615

Voting History
All Locals Exceept TISD LEISD
04/27/23

707 COUNTY ROAD 1234

HAMILTON, EMMA MAUD TX 75567

HAMILTON, RANDALL 707 COUNTY ROAD 1234
WAYNE MAUD TX 75567

HARRELL, JEREMY

MICHAEL TX 75567

JENNINGS, HUGH

ARNOLD TX 75567

314 ELM STREET MAUD TX

MELTON, CINDY SUE 75567

71 COUNTY ROAD 1239

MELTON, KAYLA LYNN MAUD TX 75567

MONTGOMERY, BRANDIE 2003 E US HIGHWAY 67
MICHELLE MAUD TX 75567

25 COUNTY ROAD 1131

MOORE, JOHN ¥ MAUD TX 75567

25 COUNTY ROAD 1131

MOORE, REBECCA JANE MAUD TX 75567

1750 FM 2624 MAUD TX

PIPPEN, JOE ANN 75567

508 S HICKORY STREET

SANDERS, AMANDA ANN MAUD TX 75567

999 COUNTY ROAD 1203
MAUD TX 75567

SHELBY, DENNIS
EDWARD

216 MARTIN STREET MAUD

521 FANNIN STREET MAUD

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023



Voting History
All Locals Exceept TISD LEISD
04/27/23
641 COUNTY ROAD 1201 2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL

BOWIE 17 1019844112 SIMPSON,BECKY LYNN MAUD TX 75567 POﬁiEiiﬁinfUB BS2 EV 04/27/2023

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
641 COUNTY ROAD 1201
BOWIE 17 1019603258 SIMPSON, TERRY LYNN MAUD TX 75567 POLITICAL SUB BS2 EV 04/27/2023

ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 17 2197882924 SMITEA@?éYSON 3 CARD$§A35§2§E MAUD POLITICAL SUB BS2 EV 04/27/2023
ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 17 1019487934  SUTTON,VIRGINIA L 329 FINCHER DRIVE MAUD POLITICAL SUB BS2 EV 04/27/2023

TX 75567 ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 18 2126690636  BENT, PATRICIA ANN 106 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
BOSTON TX 75570 ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
100 SYLVIA STREET NEW
BOWIE 18 1019373710 CAGLE, JUANELL BOSTON TX 75570 POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023

ELECTION
CASE . JIMMIE 507 W WALTERS 2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 18 1019494206 REgNOLDS BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
TX 75570 ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
CLEMENTS, DEREK 209 RIDGECREST DRIVE
BOWIE 18 1019403436 ALAN NEW BOSTON TX 75570 POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
CLEMENTS, MARLENE 209 RIDGECREST DRIVE
BOWIE 18 1019403443 RUTH NEW BOSTON TX 75570 POﬁiEiiﬁinfUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023

106 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW 2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 18 1090493938 DECKER,JAMES LODIC POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
BOSTON TX 75570 FELECTION

DECKER, YVONNE 106 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW 2023 MAY ©TH LOCAL

BOWIE 18 1090493917 POLITICAL SUB BS5 EV 04/27/2023
LOUISE BOSTON TX 75570 ELECTION
2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
BOWIE 18 1049531321 DEMPSTER, JACALYN 432 COUNTY ROAD 4003 POLITICAL SUB BS3 EV 04/27/2023

7
ANN NEW BOSTON TX 75570 ELECTION



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

2169582719

1019792782

1019545811

1019575719

1148860739

1019525651

1145823146

1019668642

1019668657

1019720375

1013997972

1220057385

ERWIN, ELLA KATHRYN

ERWIN, JEREMY KYLE

GILMORE, JIMMIE
NELL

HAYWOOD, MYRTLE LEE

HENDRIX, ADAM REESE

HENDRIX, DEBORAH
KAY

HENDRIX, TIMMY R

MADDOX, JERRY L

MADDOX, NORMA D

NEEL, JOE CHARLES

NEEL, LINDA JO

OLIVER, KEVIN
MICHAEL

Voting History
All Locals Exceept TISD LEISD
04/27/23

457 COUNTY ROAD 4003

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

1508 COUNTY ROAD 4001

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

900 S MERRILL STREET

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

216 COURTHOUSE AVENUE

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

100 HONEYSUCKLE STREET

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

100 HONEYSUCKLE STREET

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

100 HONEYSUCKLE STREET

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

103 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW

BOSTON TX 75570

103 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW

BOSTON TX 75570

113 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW

BOSTON TX 75570

113 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW

BOSTON TX 75570

112 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW
BOSTON TX 75570-3817

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

BS3

BS3

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

County
Name
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

18

18

18

18

18

18A

Total

Voters

N W oo

23

65

2191960846

1019589848

1062127286

2195077226

1181895709

2171824348

Total
Suspense

O O O O O O o o o

OLIVER, LANEY KAY

SANDS, LEE A

STILES, THOMAS
MARTIN

TROPP, ANTHONY GLEN

WOOLFOLK, EDWARD
DRUETT

LYNCH, MARVIN
ANTHONY

Total Early Voting

Voting History
All Locals Exceept TISD LEISD
04/27/23

112 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

301 DEERFIELD LN NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

102 S MAPLE STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

106 JAMES STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

100 W WALTERS
BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON
TX 75570

35 E FM 2149 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL
POLITICAL SUB
ELECTION

BS5

BS3

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS3

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023



