			04/27/23					
County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Residence Address	Election Name 1	Ballot Style 1	Voting Method 1	Ballot Date1
BOWIE	12	1208775988	AYRES, KELSI JORDAN	291 SCOTT LYNN DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75501	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14	1019435038	ESSMAN, NANCY KAY	5350 DANIELS CHAPEL ROAD NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14	1019508762	GRIFFIN, DON CLAY	418 N FROST STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14	1019556310	WILLIAMS, RONNY LEE	313 N FROST STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14	1019430859	WILLIAMS, STEPHANIE CAROL	313 N FROST STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14	1019537372	YOUNG, ALICE J	20 BUCKSNORT TRAIL NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14A	2186042494	BRIGGS JR,DAVID WAYNE	409 N LANIER STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14A	1019578405	GRIFFIN, JANET G	418 FROST STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14A	1019808085	JACKSON, STEPHANIE RENEE	913 N MERRILL STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14A	1019682397	SADLER, EDDIE MAE	206 COWLEY STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	14A	1022715093	SHAW, JEWEL ARGUSTIA	50 WOODLAND WAY NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023

BOWIE	16	2149233246	BEATY, LARRY GLEN	216 WARE STREET REDWATER TX 75573	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	16	2144265897	BUSH, MARY JOY	465 COUNTY ROAD 1235 REDWATER TX 75573	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	16	1019471211	LEE, JUDY ANN	217 JONES STREET REDWATER TX 75573	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	16A	2192455959	BOYD, MACKINLEY ELIZABETH DREW	2300 FM 3098 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	16A	2134351586	MCCARTY, TERRI K	2300 FM 3098 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019735777	ALLISON, LEANN MICHELLE	516 PECAN STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	2177112059	BROWER, SETH SCOTT	647 COUNTY ROAD 1201 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019697824	BROWN, JOAN	626 CEDAR STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	2184041970	DEAR, HAYLON MARSHALL	508 S HICKORY STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019681653	GOODWIN, VICKIE E	311 MILAM STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019666586	GOZA,CLARA	353 HOLLY STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019666593	GOZA,CRAIG L	353 HOLLY STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023

BOWIE	17	1019624126	HAMILTON, EMMA	707 COUNTY ROAD 1234 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019679343	HAMILTON, RANDALL WAYNE	707 COUNTY ROAD 1234 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1209636589	HARRELL, JEREMY MICHAEL	216 MARTIN STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019358661	JENNINGS, HUGH ARNOLD	521 FANNIN STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019407555	MELTON, CINDY SUE	314 ELM STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1200749076	MELTON, KAYLA LYNN	71 COUNTY ROAD 1239 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019842130	MONTGOMERY, BRANDIE MICHELLE	2003 E US HIGHWAY 67 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019434297	MOORE, JOHN F	25 COUNTY ROAD 1131 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019434284	MOORE, REBECCA JANE	25 COUNTY ROAD 1131 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019651205	PIPPEN, JOE ANN	1750 FM 2624 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019437842	SANDERS, AMANDA ANN	508 S HICKORY STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019604615	SHELBY, DENNIS EDWARD	999 COUNTY ROAD 1203 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023

BOWIE	17	1019844112	SIMPSON, BECKY LYNN	641 COUNTY ROAD 1201 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019603258	SIMPSON, TERRY LYNN	641 COUNTY ROAD 1201 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	2197882924	SMITH, GRAYSON DAVID	3 CARDINAL LANE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	17	1019487934	SUTTON, VIRGINIA L	329 FINCHER DRIVE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	2126690636	BENT, PATRICIA ANN	106 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019373710	CAGLE, JUANELL	100 SYLVIA STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019494206	CASE, JIMMIE REYNOLDS	507 W WALTERS BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019403436	CLEMENTS, DEREK ALAN	209 RIDGECREST DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019403443	CLEMENTS, MARLENE RUTH	209 RIDGECREST DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1090493938	DECKER, JAMES LODIC	106 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1090493917	DECKER, YVONNE LOUISE	106 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1049531321	DEMPSTER, JACALYN ANN	432 COUNTY ROAD 4003 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023

BOWIE	18	2169582719	ERWIN, ELLA KATHRYN	457 COUNTY ROAD 4003 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019792782	ERWIN, JEREMY KYLE	1508 COUNTY ROAD 4001 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019545811	GILMORE, JIMMIE NELL	900 S MERRILL STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019575719	HAYWOOD, MYRTLE LEE	216 COURTHOUSE AVENUE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1148860739	HENDRIX, ADAM REESE	100 HONEYSUCKLE STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019525651	HENDRIX, DEBORAH KAY	100 HONEYSUCKLE STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1145823146	HENDRIX, TIMMY R	100 HONEYSUCKLE STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019668642	MADDOX, JERRY L	103 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019668657	MADDOX, NORMA D	103 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019720375	NEEL, JOE CHARLES	113 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1013997972	NEEL, LINDA JO	113 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1220057385	OLIVER, KEVIN MICHAEL	112 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570-3817	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023

				•	•			
BOWIE	18	2191960846	OLIVER, LANEY KAY	112 SHUMAKER DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1019589848	SANDS, LEE A	301 DEERFIELD LN NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1062127286	STILES, THOMAS MARTIN	102 S MAPLE STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	2195077226	TROPP, ANTHONY GLEN	106 JAMES STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18	1181895709	WOOLFOLK, EDWARD DRUETT	100 w WALTERS BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/27/2023
BOWIE	18A	2171824348	LYNCH, MARVIN ANTHONY	35 E FM 2149 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/27/2023

County Name	Total Voters	Total Suspense	Total	Early	Voting
BOWIE	1	0			1
BOWIE	5	0			5
BOWIE	5	0			5
BOWIE	3	0			3
BOWIE	2	0			2
BOWIE	23	0			23
BOWIE	25	0			25
BOWIE	1	0			1
	65	0			65